BSMAS - RSMG 2022-2023 student:

COURSE

CR/Term

ID#

WRS

WRS 105

WRS 106 OR 107

Cognate

HUM

HUM

HUM

w

Cognate

SS

SS

SS

w|w

MTH

MTH 141/161/171

IS

MTH 162/172

Earn 9 cr from among an Arts & Humanities Cognate of choice

Earn 9 cr from among People and Society Cognate of choice

Calculus | must be passed with a grade of “C-” or higher.

STATS/CSC

w

STATS: MSC203, MSC204, MTH224, CSC120

BIL

BIL 150

OR 160 4

BIL 151

161

CHM

CHM 121

S

CHM 113

PHY

Principles of Chemistry must be passed with a grade of “C-" or higher

PHY

201

OR 221 OR 101

PHY

106

222 106

PHY

202

223 102

PHY

108

Plale]s

= Jw | w|w

224 or 225 108

[l I L I




MsSC

MSC 111

MSC 112

MSC 215

MSC 216

MBE 230

MSC 301 OR MSC 351 Must also take MSC 352 to use MSC 351 as MSC 301

= W Wl Wl W

MBE 232 OR MSC 302

9 credits of electives from list, at least 6 must be at the 300+ level

GSC Electives

GSC 110 4 ELEC

GSC 111 4 ELEC

GSC 260 4 ELEC

GSC 360 4 ELEC

GSC 380 4 ELEC

GSC 410/MGS 513 3 ELEC

GSC 420/MGS 514 3 ELEC

GSC 440 4 ELEC

GSC 480 4

GSC 482 2

GSC 561 2 Min. 120 Cr.

GSC 580 4 Req. satisfied for maj./min.
Meets min. GPA for maj./min.
"I'" grades
Any illegal repeats

ADDITIONAL MAJORS/MINORS:

Notes:




	Sheet1

	BSMAS RSMG 20222023 Student: 
	ID: 
	WRS: 
	WRS 105: 
	WRS 106 OR 107: 
	Cognate: 
	HUM: 
	HUM_2: 
	HUM_3: 
	Cognate_2: 
	SS: 
	SS_2: 
	SS_3: 
	MTH: 
	MTH 141161171: 
	MTH 162172: 
	STATSCSC: 
	BIL: 
	BIL 150: 
	4: 
	BIL 151: 
	1: 
	CHM: 
	CHM 121: 
	CHM 113: 
	PHY: 
	PHY_2: 
	4_2: 
	PHY_3: 
	1_2: 
	PHY_4: 
	4_3: 
	PHY_5: 
	1_3: 
	MSC 111: 
	MSC 112: 
	MSC 215: 
	MSC 216: 
	MBE 230: 
	MSC 301 OR MSC 351: 
	MBE 232 OR MSC 302: 
	MBE 232 OR MSC 302Row1: 
	MSCRow8: 
	1Row1: 
	MBE 232 OR MSC 302Row2: 
	MSCRow9: 
	1Row2: 
	MBE 232 OR MSC 302Row3: 
	MSCRow10: 
	1Row3: 
	MBE 232 OR MSC 302Row4: 
	MSCRow11: 
	1Row4: 
	GSC: 
	GSC 110: 
	GSC 111: 
	GSC 260: 
	GSC 360: 
	GSC 380: 
	GSC 410MGS 513: 
	GSC 420MGS 514: 
	GSC 440: 
	GSC 480: 
	GSC 482: 
	GSC 561: 
	GSC 580: 
	ELEC: 
	ELEC_2: 
	ELEC_3: 
	ELEC_4: 
	ELEC_5: 
	ELEC_6: 
	ELEC_7: 
	ELEC_8: 
	ELECRow1: 
	ElectivesRow9: 
	Min 120 Cr: 
	Req satisfied for majmin: 
	Meets min GPA for majmin: 
	I grades: 
	Any illegal repeats: 
	ADDITIONAL MAJORSMINORS: 
	Notes 1: 
	Notes 2: 
	Notes 3: 
	Notes 4: 
	Notes 5: 
	Notes 6: 
	Notes 7: 
	Notes 8: 
	Notes 9: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	18: 
	19: 
	22: 
	23: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 

	Text16: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 



